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2011 GT vs. Penn State - 11/5/2011

Results - Dual Meet
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

GT: 1:42.38 2011 Georgia Institute of Technolog

J Mason, M Trickett, J Evans, K Riley

GT Pool: 1:37.89 2011 University of North Carolina

C Smith, L BRODIE, K Nolan, R Kane

A1:36.68

B1:42.70

  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 1:44.46   11.0

Whitmire, Paige N JR r:+0.19 Butler, Rachel SO

r:+0.23 Powers, Mackenzie SOr:+0.26 Palser, Sam SR

r:+0.67  26.51 29.20 22.9325.82

BPSU-MA2 1:46.65   4.0

Rodman, Kristen L SR r:+0.08 Krawczyk, Merritt JR

r:+0.15 Weedman, Chelsea SOr:+0.23 Pulos, Katie SR

r:+0.62  27.37 29.71 23.8325.74

AGTCH-GA3 1:47.23   2.0

Mason, Jessie L SR r:+0.08 Berg, Ariana FR

r:+0.23 Evans, Jordan SR r:+0.25 Riley, Kate JR

r:+0.62  27.62 30.65 23.6225.34

CPSU-MA4 x1:51.29

Roberts, Allie L FR r:+0.23 Lewis, Amy JR

r:+0.26 Howard, Chelsea SO r:+0.22 Miller, Katelyn FR

r:+0.85  28.03 31.45 24.1327.68

DPSU-MA5 x1:51.52

Winnan, Brynja C SO r:+0.17 Somers, Sarah SO

r:+0.18 Kearns, Ann Ragan JRr:+0.08 Snyder, Rose SR

r:+0.60  27.64 31.93 24.9626.99

BGTCH-GA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Hatteberg, Heidi J SR r:+0.21 Richards, Catherine FR

r:+0.35 Brandus, Kate FR r:-0.04 Broadley, Sarah SR

r:+0.53  27.42 31.72 23.9526.49

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

GT: 1:26.00 2009 Georgia Tech

I. Ayzenshtok, M. Malul, S. Lynch, M. Sousa

GT Pool: 1:23.88 2006 Arizona:  Subirats, Rollins, F

erns, Burnett

A1:25.40

B1:29.94

  Team Relay Finals Time

APSU-MA1 1:31.33   11.0

Savoy, Nate R FR r:-0.02 Scherer, Mitch SR

r:+0.18 Grier, Sean SO r:+0.12 Sideras, Andrew SO

r:+0.56  23.46 25.20 20.6422.03

AGTCH-GA2 1:34.05   4.0

Colletti, Nick R SO r:+0.10 Randolph, Maxwell SR

r:+0.29 Chiu, Eric JR r:+0.12 Plummer, Nigel SR

r:+0.62  24.14 26.50 20.7022.71

BPSU-MA3 1:34.73   2.0

Gomez, Jeff F JR r:+0.25 Wilson, James SO

r:+0.26 Marino, Scott SR r:+0.27 Austin, Shane SO

r:+0.58  24.31 26.73 20.7222.97

BGTCH-GA4 1:36.68

Hatchett, Bo L JR r:+0.22 Salmon, Ryan SO

r:+0.30 van Duijn, Nico FR r:+0.18 Shepperd, Ben SO

r:+0.66  25.73 26.74 21.0723.14

CPSU-MA5 x1:38.41

Wensel, Seth A SO r:+0.21 Sanderson, Brent SR

r:+0.36 Mershon, Thomas SOr:+0.13 Young, Jeffrey FR

r:+0.75  25.64 27.29 21.1124.37

CGTCH-GA6 x1:39.79

Bryant, Kristopher A FR r:+0.34 Hermes, Johnnie SR

r:+0.28 Robbins, Brian SR r:+0.32 Beall, Jack FR

r:+0.65  25.67 27.73 22.6523.74

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SOSingley, Claire V1 10:22.62   9.0

r:+0.81  28.54 30.77 31.2130.92

31.48 31.48 31.22 31.20

30.97 31.16 31.38 31.57

31.56 31.68 31.50 31.46

31.39 31.51 30.89 30.73

PSU-MA SRSnyder, Rose R2 10:23.14   4.0

r:+0.77  28.55 30.43 31.5031.11

31.46 31.23 31.65 31.56

31.70 31.67 31.69 31.68

31.80 31.32 31.35 31.33

30.96 31.06 30.97 30.12

GTCH-GA SOWhite, Hailey E3 10:28.08   3.0

r:+0.78  28.89 30.55 31.9431.09

31.25 31.02 31.14 31.38

31.53 31.31 31.58 31.51

31.76 31.98 31.82 32.20

32.12 32.09 31.79 31.13

GTCH-GA FRWoolbright, Kate A4 10:31.23   2.0

r:+0.75  29.00 31.51 31.8031.92

31.89 31.74 31.81 31.71

31.73 31.62 31.55 31.45

31.37 31.40 31.65 31.67

31.95 32.03 32.10 31.33

PSU-MA FRSiverling, Megan L5 10:36.13   1.0

r:+0.87  29.33 31.58 31.7631.90

31.88 31.71 32.31 31.98

32.25 32.24 32.31 32.01

32.21 31.77 31.94 31.79

31.86 32.05 32.09 31.16

GTCH-GA SOSostarecz, Taylor S6 10:41.49

r:+0.74  29.09 31.88 32.3532.19

31.93 31.92 32.00 32.22

32.52 32.07 32.17 32.15

32.30 32.36 32.23 32.30

32.44 32.49 32.64 32.24

GTCH-GA FRAllen, Sara C7 x10:50.62

r:+0.74  29.66 32.14 32.9232.52

32.90 32.79 32.88 32.81

32.84 32.78 32.70 32.61

32.78 32.73 32.79 32.70

32.79 32.71 32.49 32.08

PSU-MA SORodman, Erika L8 x10:51.83

r:+0.81  29.01 31.42 32.4431.80

32.73 32.67 32.83 32.89

33.16 32.86 33.11 33.26

33.29 33.22 32.85 33.18

33.36 33.26 33.20 31.29

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA FRAnkosko, Nick C1 9:35.57   9.0

r:+0.75  25.79 27.55 28.8328.53

29.11 28.91 29.18 29.06

29.15 29.36 28.96 29.13

29.03 29.13 29.12 29.23

29.13 29.25 28.92 28.20

PSU-MA FRRatcliff, Kurtis M2 9:48.50   4.0

r:+0.80  25.72 28.51 29.6729.05

29.72 30.07 30.01 30.16

29.68 29.64 29.32 29.66

29.45 29.84 29.96 29.74

29.74 29.76 29.43 29.37

GTCH-GA SONilsson, Andreas C3 9:53.21   3.0

r:+0.73  26.20 28.33 29.4329.13

29.26 29.69 29.80 30.03

30.08 30.03 29.92 30.29

30.22 30.14 30.31 30.26

30.22 29.82 30.40 29.65

GTCH-GA SOMorgan, Sam O4 10:00.88   2.0

r:+0.81  26.51 28.66 29.4229.23

29.37 29.83 30.02 30.08

29.91 29.92 30.09 30.36

30.55 31.02 31.19 31.08

30.76 30.87 31.30 30.71

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

GT: 1:48.06 2009 Agatha Kwasnik

GT Pool: 1:42.83 2008 Dagny Knutson

A1:44.02

B1:48.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA JRModglin, Amy L1 1:51.63   9.0

r:+0.86  26.35 27.88 28.7328.67

PSU-MA SRThomas, Erin E2 1:52.06   4.0

r:+0.72  26.54 28.35 28.6028.57

PSU-MA JRKrawczyk, Merritt R3 1:54.03   3.0

r:+0.78  26.83 28.64 29.1429.42

GTCH-GA JRWeber, Lexi N4 1:54.18   2.0

r:+0.78  26.95 28.63 29.5729.03

PSU-MA FRKarr, Caitlyn M5 x1:54.34

r:+0.80  26.71 29.08 29.2429.31

GTCH-GA SRBroadley, Sarah N6 1:54.68   1.0

r:+0.76  26.31 28.93 29.6829.76

PSU-MA SRRodman, Kristen L7 x1:54.83

r:+0.77  26.99 29.24 29.1829.42

GTCH-GA SRHatteberg, Heidi J8 1:56.73

r:+0.59  27.11 29.18 30.1130.33
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#6  Men 200 Yard Free

GT: 1:34.56 2009 Noah Copeland

GT Pool: 1:31.20 2006 Simon Burnett

A1:33.61

B1:38.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SRAlden, Brian A1 1:41.92   9.0

r:+0.77  24.05 26.61 24.5926.67

GTCH-GA JRTillman, Zach E2 1:43.40   4.0

r:+0.81  24.76 26.36 26.0226.26

GTCH-GA JRChiu, Eric K3 1:45.00   3.0

r:+0.76  24.52 27.09 25.9827.41

PSU-MA SRMarino, Scott W4 1:45.11   2.0

r:+0.75  24.38 26.93 26.3727.43

PSU-MA FRReed, Nathan A5 1:45.81   1.0

r:+0.77  25.26 27.05 26.3927.11

GTCH-GA FRBrockelbank, Elliott M6 1:46.33

r:+0.81  24.63 26.75 27.5127.44

PSU-MA SOWensel, Seth A7 x1:47.41

r:+0.73  24.28 26.74 28.7927.60

GTCH-GA JRSchouten, Colin J8 x1:49.84

r:+0.75  25.31 28.00 28.1228.41

GTCH-GA SRRobbins, Brian A9 x1:53.38

r:+0.71  25.54 28.19 30.1129.54

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

GT: 54.66 2011 Heidi Hatteberg

GT Pool: 50.64 2008 Natalie Coughlin

A52.55

B55.17

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SOPowers, Mackenzie E1 57.39   9.0

r:+0.75  28.11 29.28

PSU-MA JRWhitmire, Paige N2 58.48   4.0

r:+0.69  28.68 29.80

GTCH-GA SRHatteberg, Heidi J3 59.21   3.0

r:+0.49  28.60 30.61

PSU-MA SOWinnan, Brynja C4 59.51   2.0

r:+0.61  28.88 30.63

GTCH-GA SRMason, Jessie L5 1:00.11   1.0

r:+0.73  29.03 31.08

PSU-MA FRRoberts, Allie L6 x1:00.64

r:+0.78  30.11 30.53

GTCH-GA FRBrandus, Kate E7 1:03.42

r:+0.73  30.64 32.78

PSU-MA SOHoward, Chelsea D8 x1:04.71

r:+0.72  31.48 33.23

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

GT: 47.57 2009 Ilia Ayzenshtok

GT Pool: 44.60 2006 Ryan Lochte

A46.29

B48.59

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA FRSavoy, Nate R1 50.54   9.0

r:+0.58  24.54 26.00

PSU-MA JRGomez, Jeff F2 51.75   4.0

r:+0.54  25.08 26.67

GTCH-GA SOColletti, Nick R3 52.16   3.0

r:+0.63  25.23 26.93

GTCH-GA FRWei, Wilson W4 52.22   2.0

r:+0.57  25.46 26.76

PSU-MA SOGrier, Sean P5 52.47   1.0

r:+0.62  24.73 27.74

PSU-MA SOMershon, Thomas J6 x53.64

r:+0.75  26.18 27.46

PSU-MA FREkstrom, Jonathan A7 x54.23

r:+0.69  26.33 27.90

GTCH-GA FRBryant, Kristopher A8 54.75

r:+0.70  26.74 28.01

GTCH-GA JRHatchett, Bo L9 x54.86

r:+0.66  26.62 28.24

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

GT: 1:02.23 2009 Brittany Gobat

GT Pool: 58.74 2007 Jessica Hardy

A59.65

B1:02.98

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SOButler, Rachel E1 1:04.91   9.0

r:+0.77  30.33 34.58

GTCH-GA FRRichards, Catherine A2 1:08.05   4.0

r:+0.74  32.06 35.99

PSU-MA SRHetzel, Alexa M3 1:08.50   3.0

r:+0.78  32.81 35.69

GTCH-GA FRBerg, Ariana T4 1:09.02   2.0

r:+0.84  32.15 36.87

PSU-MA SOSomers, Sarah M5 1:09.46   1.0

r:+0.73  32.95 36.51

GTCH-GA SOFore, Caroline B6 1:11.76

r:+0.77  33.69 38.07

PSU-MA JRLewis, Amy J--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

r:+0.85  32.30 36.36

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

GT: 52.86 2009 Mickey Malul

GT Pool: 51.82 2008 Michael Alexandrov

A52.87

B55.51

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SRScherer, Mitch D1 57.28   9.0

r:+0.78  26.91 30.37

GTCH-GA SOLagerqvist, Anton2 57.52   4.0

r:+0.91  27.42 30.10

GTCH-GA SOSalmon, Ryan A3 58.87   3.0

r:+0.62  27.73 31.14

PSU-MA SOWilson, James N4 59.10   2.0

r:+0.77  27.55 31.55

PSU-MA SOCipolla, Chris P5 1:00.00   1.0

r:+0.88  28.21 31.79

PSU-MA FRSmiddy, Andrew D6 x1:00.24

r:+0.73  28.48 31.76

GTCH-GA SRRandolph, Maxwell J7 1:00.63

r:+0.80  28.28 32.35

GTCH-GA SRHermes, Johnnie E8 x1:01.52

r:+0.75  29.20 32.32

PSU-MA SRSanderson, Brent K9 x1:03.05

r:+0.88  29.39 33.66

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

GT: 1:59.16 2009 Taylor Flynn

GT Pool: 1:52.48 2007 Mary Descenza

A1:54.95

B2:00.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SOWeedman, Chelsea R1 2:04.22   9.0

r:+0.75  27.90 31.56 32.6432.12

GTCH-GA SREvans, Jordan P2 2:05.19   4.0

r:+0.81  28.79 32.10 31.5832.72

GTCH-GA SRSiebner, Keren M3 2:06.30   3.0

r:+0.81  28.22 31.71 33.6932.68

PSU-MA JRKearns, Ann Ragan R4 2:07.80   2.0

r:+0.79  28.72 32.17 33.9932.92

PSU-MA SOSingley, Claire V5 2:07.97   1.0

r:+0.80  29.50 33.03 32.4133.03

PSU-MA SOShishkoff, Gabi E6 x2:10.32

r:+0.91  29.04 32.79 34.4034.09

GTCH-GA SRDornstauder, Kristen M7 2:13.50

r:+0.81  29.97 34.17 34.8534.51

GTCH-GA FRMaloney, Kelsey C8 x2:15.93

r:+0.71  29.68 33.83 37.1635.26

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

GT: 1:45.76 2009 Onur Uras

GT Pool: 1:41.07 2008 Hidermasa Sano

A1:42.95

B1:48.09

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SOSalig, Matt C1 1:50.05   9.0

r:+0.76  24.89 27.82 29.0628.28

GTCH-GA FRvan Duijn, Nico2 1:53.41   4.0

r:+0.76  25.42 29.11 28.9329.95

PSU-MA FRRatcliff, Kurtis M3 1:53.88   3.0

r:+0.77  25.14 28.95 29.6130.18

GTCH-GA FRSarman, Mark C4 1:54.20   2.0

r:+0.76  25.65 28.66 30.2429.65

GTCH-GA JRHart, Mike H5 1:55.82   1.0

r:+0.66  25.86 29.55 30.2430.17

GTCH-GA FRKase, Dylan S6 x1:59.96

r:+0.79  26.11 29.96 32.3831.51

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

GT: 22.92 2009 Agatha Kwasnik

GT Pool: 21.46 2007 Natalie Coughlin

A21.93

B22.99

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SRPalser, Sam L1 23.48   9.0

r:+0.74
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GTCH-GA JRWeber, Lexi N2 23.95   4.0

r:+0.76

PSU-MA SRPulos, Katie E3 24.23   3.0

r:+0.77

GTCH-GA JRRiley, Kate M4 24.37   2.0

r:+0.76

PSU-MA SRThomas, Erin E5 24.57   1.0

r:+0.72

GTCH-GA SRMason, Jessie L6 24.78

r:+0.69

PSU-MA FRMiller, Katelyn M7 x24.84

r:+0.87

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

GT: 19.54 2009 Nigel Plummer

GT Pool: 18.95 2007 Matt Grevers

A19.35

B20.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRKosic, Andrew W1 20.85   9.0

r:+0.76

PSU-MA SRAlden, Brian A2 21.04   4.0

r:+0.74

GTCH-GA SRPlummer, Nigel C3 21.07   3.0

r:+0.63

PSU-MA SOSideras, Andrew G4 21.35   2.0

r:+0.77

GTCH-GA SOShepperd, Ben C5 21.50   1.0

r:+0.68

GTCH-GA SOJohnson, Jacob C6 x21.67

r:+0.71

GTCH-GA FRChetcuti, Andrew7 x21.76

r:+0.63

PSU-MA SOAustin, Shane T8 21.80

r:+0.76

PSU-MA FRVirgilio, Lawrence J9 x21.99

r:+0.67

PSU-MA FRYoung, Jeffrey B10 x22.02

r:+0.81

GTCH-GA FRBeall, Jack N--- X22.95

r:+0.70

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA SOHardy, Ashley S1 268.65   9.0

PSU-MA JRO'Connell, Katie M2 253.28   4.0

PSU-MA SOSpringsteen, Megan J3 217.80   3.0

GTCH-GA SORoethel, Sarah A4 175.05   2.0

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA JRMakinson, Brandon a1 354.90   9.0

GTCH-GA JRKhosravi, Christopher k2 315.23   4.0

PSU-MA SOHarris, Jordan T3 294.45   3.0

PSU-MA JRMarchinski, Alex J4 279.53   2.0

PSU-MA FRSchenkle, TJ J5 264.00   1.0

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

GT: 50.23 2009 Agatha Kwasnik

GT Pool: 46.85 2007 Natalie Coughlin

A47.84

B50.19

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SRPalser, Sam L1 51.89   9.0

r:+0.74  24.80 27.09

PSU-MA SRThomas, Erin E2 52.46   4.0

r:+0.71  25.63 26.83

PSU-MA SRRodman, Kristen L*3 52.80   2.5

r:+0.67  25.60 27.20

GTCH-GA JRWeber, Lexi N*3 52.80   2.5

r:+0.73  25.96 26.84

GTCH-GA SRBroadley, Sarah N5 52.85   1.0

r:+0.78  25.59 27.26

GTCH-GA JRRiley, Kate M6 52.86

r:+0.72  25.59 27.27

PSU-MA SRPulos, Katie E7 x53.15

r:+0.74  25.53 27.62

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

GT: 43.33 2009 Moah Copeland

GT Pool: 41.75 2008 William Copeland

A42.26

B44.37

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SRAlden, Brian A1 45.55   9.0

r:+0.74  22.33 23.22

GTCH-GA FRKosic, Andrew W2 45.94   4.0

r:+0.79  22.37 23.57

PSU-MA SOAustin, Shane T3 46.81   3.0

r:+0.74  22.40 24.41

GTCH-GA SRPlummer, Nigel C4 46.84   2.0

r:+0.63  22.04 24.80

GTCH-GA SOJohnson, Jacob C5 47.27   1.0

r:+0.72  22.73 24.54

GTCH-GA FRChetcuti, Andrew6 x47.78

r:+0.61  23.01 24.77

PSU-MA SRMarino, Scott W7 48.04

r:+0.70  23.08 24.96

GTCH-GA SOShepperd, Ben C8 x48.41

r:+0.69  22.95 25.46

PSU-MA FRVirgilio, Lawrence J9 x48.55

r:+0.67  23.18 25.37

PSU-MA FRYoung, Jeffrey B10 x48.97

r:+0.76  23.28 25.69

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

GT: 1:56.98 2011 Heidi Hatteberg

GT Pool: 1:51.58 2008 Mary Descenza

A1:53.37

B1:59.24

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA JRModglin, Amy L1 2:00.06   9.0

r:+0.73  28.60 29.87 30.6430.95

PSU-MA SOSingley, Claire V2 2:05.69   4.0

r:+0.70  30.53 32.06 31.3431.76

GTCH-GA SRHatteberg, Heidi J3 2:07.73   3.0

r:+0.51  30.11 32.16 32.7032.76

PSU-MA SOWinnan, Brynja C4 2:07.90   2.0

r:+0.61  29.94 32.38 32.5433.04

GTCH-GA SRSiebner, Keren M5 2:08.08   1.0

r:+0.75  31.15 32.46 32.0032.47

PSU-MA FRRoberts, Allie L6 x2:08.40

r:+0.77  30.77 33.04 31.7732.82

PSU-MA SOShishkoff, Gabi E7 x2:11.93

r:+0.76  31.53 32.77 33.7433.89

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

GT: 1:43.57 2009 Ilia Ayzenshtok

GT Pool: 1:36.81 2007 Ryan Lochte

A1:41.53

B1:46.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA FRSavoy, Nate R1 1:51.26   9.0

r:+0.61  25.36 28.03 29.0528.82

PSU-MA JRGomez, Jeff F2 1:52.34   4.0

r:+0.56  25.74 28.25 29.1229.23

GTCH-GA FRWei, Wilson W3 1:54.33   3.0

r:+0.60  27.85 29.23 28.7328.52

PSU-MA FREkstrom, Jonathan A4 1:55.62   2.0

r:+0.77  28.37 29.68 28.5129.06

PSU-MA SOMershon, Thomas J5 x1:57.00

r:+0.63  27.31 28.85 30.6030.24

GTCH-GA FRBryant, Kristopher A6 1:59.82   1.0

r:+0.68  27.75 29.79 30.9531.33

GTCH-GA JRHatchett, Bo L7 2:00.56

r:+0.71  27.71 30.05 31.4031.40

GTCH-GA SRRandolph, Maxwell J8 x2:05.80

r:+0.58  28.20 31.99 32.7932.82

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

GT: 2:14.50 2009 Brittany Gobat

GT Pool: 2:08.22 2007 Caitlin Leverenz

A2:09.25

B2:16.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA JRKrawczyk, Merritt R1 2:20.10   9.0

r:+0.78  31.45 35.64 36.8936.12

PSU-MA SOButler, Rachel E2 2:23.67   4.0

r:+0.83  32.01 36.84 37.5237.30

GTCH-GA FRRichards, Catherine A3 2:24.87   3.0

r:+0.74  33.42 36.52 37.8437.09

PSU-MA SRHetzel, Alexa M4 2:27.19   2.0

r:+0.79  33.53 37.07 38.7437.85

PSU-MA SOSomers, Sarah M5 x2:27.60

r:+0.75  33.57 37.35 38.4138.27

PSU-MA JRLewis, Amy J6 x2:27.76

r:+0.84  33.22 37.18 38.9238.44

GTCH-GA FRBerg, Ariana T7 2:30.43   1.0

r:+0.89  34.38 38.57 39.1738.31

GTCH-GA SRDornstauder, Kristen M8 2:35.57

r:+0.78  35.75 39.76 39.9340.13
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#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

GT: 1:55.27 2009 Gal Nevo

GT Pool: 1:51.96 2008 Michael Alexandrov

A1:54.25

B1:59.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SOCipolla, Chris P1 2:05.11   9.0

r:+0.87  28.75 31.68 32.1832.50

PSU-MA SRScherer, Mitch D2 2:05.26   4.0

r:+0.76  28.20 32.22 32.2932.55

GTCH-GA SOLagerqvist, Anton3 2:05.28   3.0

r:+0.85  28.48 32.18 32.3632.26

GTCH-GA SRHermes, Johnnie E4 2:12.01   2.0

r:+0.71  30.07 33.70 34.2434.00

GTCH-GA SOSalmon, Ryan A5 2:14.74   1.0

r:+0.59  30.45 33.73 36.1434.42

PSU-MA SRSanderson, Brent K6 2:18.31

r:+0.73  30.02 35.09 37.1336.07

PSU-MA FRSmiddy, Andrew D--- DQ

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

r:+0.71  29.81 33.21 34.0833.99

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

GT: 4:51.04 2011 Heidi Hatteberg

GT Pool: 4:35.63 2007 Mary Descenza

A4:38.46

B4:47.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SOWeedman, Chelsea R1 5:03.29   9.0

r:+0.76  27.74 30.26 30.2330.43

30.40 30.67 30.93 31.05

31.10 30.48

GTCH-GA SOWhite, Hailey E2 5:06.21   4.0

r:+0.80  27.95 30.37 30.9431.09

30.97 30.79 31.14 31.31

30.81 30.84

PSU-MA FRKarr, Caitlyn M3 5:08.16   3.0

r:+0.79  28.30 30.51 31.3230.98

31.32 30.97 31.00 31.53

31.37 30.86

PSU-MA SRSnyder, Rose R4 5:08.83   2.0

r:+0.77  27.86 30.38 31.5531.13

31.47 31.62 31.51 31.31

31.43 30.57

GTCH-GA SOSostarecz, Taylor S5 5:13.31   1.0

r:+0.74  28.68 31.32 32.1432.07

31.97 31.79 31.58 32.02

31.04 30.70

PSU-MA FRSiverling, Megan L6 x5:15.73

r:+1.70  29.37 31.92 32.1132.30

31.98 31.81 31.59 31.98

31.56 31.11

GTCH-GA FRAllen, Sara C7 5:16.80

r:+0.72  29.05 31.87 32.4432.22

32.44 32.43 32.18 31.96

31.71 30.50

GTCH-GA FRWoolbright, Kate A8 x5:18.35

r:+0.74  28.44 31.23 32.3731.84

32.36 32.43 32.61 32.52

32.81 31.74

PSU-MA SORodman, Erika L9 x5:24.78

r:+0.90  28.41 31.44 33.0932.82

33.53 33.70 33.25 33.69

32.97 31.88

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

GT: 4:19.31 2009 Shilo Ayalon

GT Pool: 4:08.60 2008 Peter Vanderkaay

A4:15.68

B4:25.29

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA FRAnkosko, Nick C1 4:38.26   9.0

r:+0.76  25.34 27.27 28.4027.73

28.49 28.63 28.70 28.23

28.28 27.19

GTCH-GA SONilsson, Andreas C2 4:43.30   4.0

r:+0.76  26.29 28.40 29.0528.66

28.63 28.04 28.67 28.74

28.74 28.08

GTCH-GA FRBrockelbank, Elliott M3 4:45.77   3.0

r:+0.84  26.28 28.56 28.9728.62

29.34 29.03 29.82 29.87

27.17 28.11

PSU-MA FRRatcliff, Kurtis M4 4:48.50   2.0

r:+0.80  25.85 28.39 29.1128.92

29.49 29.41 29.53 29.57

28.90 29.33

PSU-MA FRReed, Nathan A5 4:52.25   1.0

r:+0.73  26.10 28.97 29.1929.52

29.69 30.08 29.69 29.93

30.03 29.05

GTCH-GA SOMorgan, Sam O6 4:55.25

r:+0.83  26.61 28.76 29.7529.63

29.76 29.79 30.05 30.26

30.39 30.25

GTCH-GA JRTillman, Zach E7 x4:55.75

r:+0.84  26.37 29.08 30.0329.97

30.26 30.32 29.97 29.88

30.33 29.54

GTCH-GA JRSchouten, Colin J8 x4:59.51

r:+0.75  27.57 29.93 31.0830.61

30.78 30.76 30.01 30.10

29.82 28.85

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

GT: 54.48 2011 Keren Siebner

GT Pool: 50.10 2008 Rachel Komisarz

A52.02

B54.62

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SOPowers, Mackenzie E1 55.44   9.0

r:+0.77  25.82 29.62

GTCH-GA SREvans, Jordan P2 55.72   4.0

r:+0.75  26.20 29.52

GTCH-GA SRSiebner, Keren M3 56.81   3.0

r:+0.78  26.79 30.02

GTCH-GA FRBrandus, Kate E4 58.24   2.0

r:+0.82  27.09 31.15

PSU-MA SRSnyder, Rose R5 59.21   1.0

r:+0.80  28.01 31.20

PSU-MA FRMiller, Katelyn M6 59.71

r:+0.89  28.37 31.34

PSU-MA JRKearns, Ann Ragan R7 x59.97

r:+0.78  27.92 32.05

PSU-MA FRRoberts, Allie L8 x1:00.70

r:+0.82  28.50 32.20

PSU-MA SOHoward, Chelsea D9 x1:02.33

r:+0.80  29.44 32.89

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

GT: 47.22 2009 Travis Wagner

GT Pool: 45.20 2008 Masayuki Kishida

A46.04

B48.34

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA SOGrier, Sean P1 50.24   9.0

r:+0.78  23.50 26.74

GTCH-GA JRChiu, Eric K2 50.72   4.0

r:+0.77  23.28 27.44

PSU-MA SOSalig, Matt C3 50.87   3.0

r:+0.72  23.93 26.94

GTCH-GA FRvan Duijn, Nico4 50.99   2.0

r:+0.76  23.94 27.05

GTCH-GA FRKosic, Andrew W5 51.00   1.0

r:+0.81  24.55 26.45

PSU-MA SOSideras, Andrew G6 51.82

r:+0.79  24.40 27.42

GTCH-GA JRHart, Mike H7 x52.00

r:+0.67  24.63 27.37

PSU-MA SOWilson, James N8 x52.77

r:+0.79  24.32 28.45

GTCH-GA SOColletti, Nick R9 x52.92

r:+0.75  24.36 28.56

GTCH-GA FRChetcuti, Andrew10 x53.63

r:+0.59  24.20 29.43

GTCH-GA FRBeall, Jack N11 x53.97

r:+0.72  24.76 29.21

GTCH-GA SRRobbins, Brian A12 x55.29

r:+0.72  25.01 30.28

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

PSU-MA JRO'Connell, Katie M1 302.18   9.0

GTCH-GA SOHardy, Ashley S2 268.13   4.0

PSU-MA SOSpringsteen, Megan J3 238.58   3.0

GTCH-GA SORoethel, Sarah A4 208.95   2.0

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA JRMakinson, Brandon a1 396.68   9.0

GTCH-GA JRKhosravi, Christopher k2 326.25   4.0

PSU-MA JRMarchinski, Alex J3 305.10   3.0
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(#28  Men 3 mtr Diving)

PSU-MA SOHarris, Jordan T4 294.30   2.0

PSU-MA FRSchenkle, TJ J5 254.48   1.0

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

GT: 2:01.82 2009 Brittany Gobat

GT Pool: 1:54.03 2008 Dagny Knutson

A1:56.13

B2:01.79

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA JRModglin, Amy L1 2:05.41   9.0

r:+0.86  27.94 30.39 29.0338.05

PSU-MA JRKrawczyk, Merritt R2 2:05.86   4.0

r:+0.81  27.58 32.71 30.1635.41

PSU-MA SOWeedman, Chelsea R3 2:06.50   3.0

r:+0.73  27.70 32.79 29.4636.55

GTCH-GA SREvans, Jordan P4 2:08.82   2.0

r:+0.82  27.93 33.91 30.0036.98

PSU-MA SOSingley, Claire V5 x2:12.36

r:+0.81  29.15 33.54 29.8239.85

GTCH-GA SOFore, Caroline B6 2:13.88   1.0

r:+0.76  29.28 35.37 30.1839.05

PSU-MA SOShishkoff, Gabi E7 x2:14.79

r:+0.92  29.96 34.39 30.9539.49

GTCH-GA SRDornstauder, Kristen M8 2:14.81

r:+0.62  29.16 36.06 30.3539.24

PSU-MA SRHetzel, Alexa M9 x2:15.07

r:+0.83  30.03 35.66 31.4637.92

PSU-MA JRLewis, Amy J10 x2:15.33

r:+0.84  29.79 36.14 31.7937.61

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

GT: 1:42.79 2009 Gal Nevo

GT Pool: 1:40.08 2006 Ryan Lochte

A1:44.05

B1:49.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PSU-MA FRSavoy, Nate R1 1:53.95   9.0

r:+0.66  24.73 28.42 26.6034.20

PSU-MA SRMarino, Scott W2 1:56.09   4.0

r:+0.72  24.90 29.87 27.6133.71

GTCH-GA SOLagerqvist, Anton3 1:56.25   3.0

r:+0.81  25.13 30.97 27.7332.42

PSU-MA FREkstrom, Jonathan A4 1:57.37   2.0

r:+0.86  26.17 29.54 27.8333.83

GTCH-GA FRSarman, Mark C5 1:57.91   1.0

r:+0.73  25.23 30.73 27.2634.69

PSU-MA SOCipolla, Chris P6 x1:58.40

r:+0.85  26.46 30.71 28.2432.99

GTCH-GA SRHermes, Johnnie E7 1:59.84

r:+0.72  26.17 31.08 27.7334.86

GTCH-GA FRKase, Dylan S--- X2:04.45

r:+0.81  26.17 30.70 28.9638.62

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

GT: 1:32.95 2011 Georgia Institute of Technolog

A Weber, J Mason, K Riley, K Siebner

GT Pool: 3:15.29 2008 Virginia

Vanderpool-Wallace, Marik, Vwing, Ohlgren

A1:31.01

B1:33.74

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 1:36.52   11.0

Broadley, Sarah N SR r:+0.31 Weber, Lexi JR

r:+0.51 Siebner, Keren SR r:+0.22 Riley, Kate JR

r:+0.79  24.38 24.08 23.8724.19

BGTCH-GA2 1:41.14   4.0

Mason, Jessie L SR r:+0.37 White, Hailey SO

r:+0.41 Brandus, Kate FR r:+0.26 Sostarecz, Taylor SO

r:+0.75  24.18 24.97 26.2725.72

APSU-MA--- X1:35.10

Palser, Sam L SR r:+0.27 Pulos, Katie SR

r:+0.16 Thomas, Erin SR r:+0.25 Whitmire, Paige JR

r:+0.73  23.78 24.00 23.2924.03

BPSU-MA--- X1:38.13

Rodman, Kristen L SR r:+0.30 Butler, Rachel SO

r:+0.11 Karr, Caitlyn FR r:+0.29 Miller, Katelyn FR

r:+0.76  24.97 24.39 24.4024.37

DPSU-MA--- X1:43.13

Kearns, Ann Ragan R JR r:+0.28 Rodman, Erika SO

r:+0.34 Siverling, Megan FR r:+0.21 Modglin, Amy JR

r:+0.78  25.23 26.55 26.2425.11

CPSU-MA--- X1:43.79

Powers, Mackenzie E SO r:+0.22 Howard, Chelsea SO

r:+0.23 Winnan, Brynja SO r:+0.49 Somers, Sarah SO

r:+0.82  25.74 26.73 24.4126.91

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

GT: 1:19.92 2011 Georgia Institute of Technolog

N Plummer, S Lynch, E Chiu, G Robberson

GT Pool: 1:16.15 2006 Auburn:  Cielo, Targett, Lundq

uist, Bovell

A1:18.47

B1:20.82

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 1:23.91   11.0

Kosic, Andrew W FR r:+0.21 Plummer, Nigel SR

r:+0.24 Johnson, Jacob SO r:+0.20 Chetcuti, Andrew FR

r:+0.77  21.03 20.53 21.4320.92

APSU-MA2 1:25.08   4.0

Alden, Brian A SR r:+0.27 Sideras, Andrew SO

r:+0.29 Young, Jeffrey FR r:+0.35 Austin, Shane SO

r:+0.75  21.51 20.56 21.4521.56

BGTCH-GA3 1:25.15   2.0

Chiu, Eric K JR r:+0.16 Randolph, Maxwell SR

r:+0.30 Salmon, Ryan SO r:+0.24 van Duijn, Nico FR

r:+1.83  21.07 21.47 21.2021.41

BPSU-MA4 1:26.81

Virgilio, Lawrence J FR r:+0.04 Grier, Sean SO

r:+0.18 Salig, Matt SO r:+0.22 Wilson, James SO

r:+0.66  22.17 21.00 22.0621.58

CPSU-MA5 x1:30.23

Smiddy, Andrew D FR r:+0.24 Ekstrom, Jonathan FR

r:+0.30 Mershon, Thomas SOr:+0.17 Reed, Nathan FR

r:+0.72  23.01 22.25 22.6822.29

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Pennsylvania State University 202.5

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 93.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Pennsylvania State University 177

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 122


